
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

49"

61"

52.25"

123.25"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 41.8lb

TEXTURED BLACK (TEXTURED BLACK)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 28 • 25 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 64" x 64" x 7"

Carton 1 Weight: 51lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

A pair of rings form the circular silhouette of this stunning chandelier. Candlesticks around the circumference provide an abundance of
bright, beautiful light. Also available as a wall sconce in Textured Black. The chandelier is available as a single or double tier in
Champagne Silver Leaf or Textured Black. SKU F6233-TBK is exterior or interior, the rest of the family is interior only.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

SUTTON
F6235-TBK
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